
North Attleboro Park & Recreation  
 

Boys 3rd & 4th Grade Basketball 
 

 
 Week Day: Date: Time: Location: Home Team Away Team 

1 Saturday December 16   8:00 AM Community Jazz Hornets 

1 Saturday December 16   9:00 AM Community Lakers Mavericks 

1 Saturday December 16 10:00 AM Community Rockets Sonics 

2 Saturday December 23   8:00 AM Community Sonics Mavericks 

2 Saturday December 23   9:00 AM Community Rockets  Jazz 

2 Saturday December 23 10:00 AM Community Hornets Lakers 

3 Saturday January 6   8:00 AM Community Rockets Hornets 

3 Saturday January 6   9:00 AM Community Mavericks Jazz 

3 Saturday January 6 10:00 AM Community Sonics Lakers 

4 Saturday January 13   8:00 AM Community Jazz Lakers 

4 Saturday January 13   9:00 AM Community Hornets Sonics 

4 Saturday January 13 10:00 AM Community Mavericks Rockets 

5 Saturday January 20   8:00 AM Community Jazz Sonics 

5 Saturday January  20   9:00 AM Community Hornets Mavericks 

5 Saturday January 20 10:00 AM Community Lakers Rockets 

6 Saturday January  27   8:00 AM Community Jazz Hornets 

6 Saturday January 27   9:00 AM Community Lakers Mavericks 

6 Saturday January 27 10:00 AM Community Rockets Sonics 

7 Saturday February 3   8:00 AM Community Sonics Mavericks 

7 Saturday February 3   9:00 AM Community Rockets  Jazz 

7 Saturday February 3 10:00 AM Community Hornets Lakers 

8 Saturday February 10   8:00 AM Community Rockets Hornets 

8 Saturday February  10   9:00 AM Community Mavericks Jazz 

8 Saturday February  10 10:00 AM Community Sonics Lakers 


